() (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 500040 - CENTURYTEXT

| Quarter ended: 30" June, 2008

Cate-
Gory
Code

Category of
Shareholder

Number of
Shareholders

Total
Number
Of
Shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a
Percentage of total
Number of shares

As a As a
Percentage percentage
of (A+B) 1 | of (A+B+C)

(A)

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 2

1)

Indian

(@)

Individuals/
Hindu undivided
Family

10

11540

8140

0.01 0.01

(b)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

(©)

Bodies Corporate

37275640

3199200

(d)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

(€)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

@)

Foreign

(@)

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals

(b)

Bodies Corporate
(OCBs)

(©)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)=(A)D)+(A)2)

37287180

3207340

1 For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

2 for definitions of “Promoter” and “Promoter Group”, refer to Clause 40A.




(B)

Public
Shareholding 3

€9)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

81

10096356

10081716

10.92

10.85

(b)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

61

2907444

2847780

3.14

3.13

(©)

Central Government/
State
Government(s)

2580

0.00

0.00

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(€)

Insurance
Companies

2363763

2363763

2.56

2.54

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

6717330

6715680

7.26

7.22

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

207

22087473

22008939

23.88

23.74

)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

1758

12387771

10475431

13.40

13.31

(b)

Individuals —

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual
sharholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

65407

173

14838018

4458454

12250184

3608774

16.05

4.82

15.95

4.79

(©)

Any Other
(specify)

i. Clearing Member

130

0.00

0.00

ii  Market Maker

295

384868

384868

0.42

0.42

iii. Foreign Nationals

iv. Non Resident Indians
(Repat)

423

327580

327300

0.35

0.35

v. Non Resident Indians
(Non Repat)

334

316874

258334

0.34

0.34

vi. Foreign Companies

vii. Overseas Bodies
Corporates

365820

205820

0.40

0.39

viii. Trust

12

19772

19772

0.02

0.02




Sub-Total (B)(2) 68405 33099287 27530483 35.80 35.57

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 68612 55186760 49539422 59.68 59.31

TOTAL (A)+(B) 68632 92473940 52746762 100.00 99.38
(C) | Shares held by

Custodians and against 2 571740 569240 -- 0.62

which Depository

Receipts have been Issued

GRAND TOTAL 68634 93045680 53316002 100.00 100.00

(A)+(B)+(C)

3 For definitiors of “Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A.
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((b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and

Promoter Group”

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number | Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. Of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Shares indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
1. | Pilani Investment And Industries
Corporation Ltd. 34220800 36.78
2. | Kesoram Industries Ltd. 2746100 2.95
3. | Prakash Educational Society 128000 0.14
4. | Birla Education Institution 44000 0.05
5. | Manav Investment and Trading
Co. Ltd. 6000 0.01
6. | Godavari Corporation Pvt.Ltd. 126720 0.14
7. | Sunanda Medical Institute 4000 0.00
8. | Birla Bombay Pvt. Ltd. 20 0.00
9. | ShriB. K. Birla 2400 0.00
10. | Shri Ramavatar Makharia 490 0.00
11. | Shri Ravi Makharia 2710 0.00
12. | Smt. Laxmi Devi Makharia 3440 0.00
13. | Ganga Somani 2500 0.00
TOTAL 37287180 40.07




(D)

:5:

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding

more than 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number | Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Shares | Indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
above)
1. | Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co. Ltd. 1901693 2.04
2. | Birla Corp. Ltd. 1807660 1.94
3. | Orient Paper & Industries Ltd. 1545140 1.66
4. | Life Insurance Corporation of India 1351105 1.45
5. | Citi Group Global Markets Mauritius | 1343341 1.44
Pvt. Ltd.
6. | SBI Life Ins. Co. Ltd. 1163572 1.25
7. | LIC of India — Market Plus 1084337 1.17
TOTAL 10196848 10.96
(H(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. | Name of the shareholder Category of | Number Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
No. shareholders | of locked- | number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(Promoters/ | inshares | (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
Public) para (1)(a) above}
1, Nil Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL -- -- --
(IN(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. Type of Number of | Number of Shares | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
No. | Outstanding DR | Outstanding Underlying a Percentage of total number of shares
(ADRs, GDRs) DRs Outstanding (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
SDRs, etc.) DRs indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
above).
1. GDRs. 571740 571740 0.61
TOTAL 571740 571740 0.61
(I (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in
excess of 1% of the total number of shares.
Sr. Name Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. Of the outstanding DR Shares percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand
DR (ADRs, GDRs, Underlying Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
Holder SDRs etc) outstanding DRs | para (1)(a) above)
1. Nil Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL -- --

Sh3043-6




