(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: **CENTURY TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED**Scrip Code: 500040 - **CENTURYTEXT** Quarter ended: 30th June, 2008

Cate- Gory Code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total Number Of Shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a Percentage of total Number of shares	
			Snares	iorm	As a Percentage of (A+B) 1	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 2					
(1)	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	10	11540	8140	0.01	0.01
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)					
(c)	Bodies Corporate	10	37275640	3199200	40.31	40.06
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks					
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1				
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	20	37287180	3207340	40.32	40.07
(2)	Foreign					
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals					
(b)	Bodies Corporate (OCBs)	1				
(c)	Institutions					
(d)	Any Other (specify)					
	Sub-Total (A)(2)					
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	20	37287180	3207340	40.32	40.07

¹ For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

² for definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.

(B)	Public					
(1)	Shareholding 3					
(1)	Institutions					
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	81	10096356	10081716	10.92	10.85
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	61	2907444	2847780	3.14	3.13
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	2	2580		0.00	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds					
(e)	Insurance Companies	5	2363763	2363763	2.56	2.54
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	58	6717330	6715680	7.26	7.22
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors					
(h)	Any Other (specify)					
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	207	22087473	22008939	23.88	23.74
(2)	Non-Institutions					
(a)	Bodies Corporate	1758	12387771	10475431	13.40	13.31
(b)	Individuals — i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual sharholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	65407 173	14838018 4458454	12250184 3608774	16.05 4.82	15.95 4.79
(c)	Any Other (specify)					
	i. Clearing Member	1	130		0.00	0.00
	ii Market Maker	295	384868	384868	0.42	0.42
	iii. Foreign Nationals					
	iv. Non Resident Indians (Repat)	423	327580	327300	0.35	0.35
	v. Non Resident Indians (Non Repat)	334	316874	258334	0.34	0.34
	vi. Foreign Companies					
	vii. Overseas Bodies Corporates	2	365820	205820	0.40	0.39
	viii. Trust	12	19772	19772	0.02	0.02

	Sub-Total (B)(2)	68405	33099287	27530483	35.80	35.57
	Total Public					
	Shareholding					
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	68612	55186760	49539422	59.68	59.31
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	68632	92473940	52746762	100.00	99.38
(C)	Shares held by					
	Custodians and against which Depository	2	571740	569240		0.62
	Receipts have been Issued					
	GRAND TOTAL	68634	93045680	53316002	100.00	100.00
	$(\mathbf{A})+(\mathbf{B})+(\mathbf{C})$					

³ For definitiors of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number Of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
1.	Pilani Investment And Industries		
	Corporation Ltd.	34220800	36.78
2.	Kesoram Industries Ltd.	2746100	2.95
3.	Prakash Educational Society	128000	0.14
4.	Birla Education Institution	44000	0.05
5.	Manav Investment and Trading Co. Ltd.	6000	0.01
6.	Godavari Corporation Pvt.Ltd.	126720	0.14
7.	Sunanda Medical Institute	4000	0.00
8.	Birla Bombay Pvt. Ltd.	20	0.00
9.	Shri B. K. Birla	2400	0.00
10.	Shri Ramavatar Makharia	490	0.00
11.	Shri Ravi Makharia	2710	0.00
12.	Smt. Laxmi Devi Makharia	3440	0.00
13.	Ganga Somani	2500	0.00
	TOTAL	37287180	40.07

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number Of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above)
1.	Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co. Ltd.	1901693	2.04
2.	Birla Corp. Ltd.	1807660	1.94
3.	Orient Paper & Industries Ltd.	1545140	1.66
4.	Life Insurance Corporation of India	1351105	1.45
5.	Citi Group Global Markets Mauritius Pvt. Ltd.	1343341	1.44
6.	SBI Life Ins. Co. Ltd.	1163572	1.25
7.	LIC of India – Market Plus	1084337	1.17
	TOTAL	10196848	<u>10.96</u>

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr.	Name of the shareholder	Category of	Number	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
No.		shareholders	of locked-	number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
		(Promoters/	in shares	(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
		Public)		para (1)(a) above}
1.	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL			

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs) SDRs, etc.)	Number of Outstanding DRs	Number of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a Percentage of total number of shares (i.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above).
1.	GDRs.	571740	571740	0.61
	TOTAL	571740	571740	0.61

(II)(b) <u>Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>, where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr.	Name	Type of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No.	Of the	outstanding DR	Shares	percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand
	DR	(ADRs, GDRs,	Underlying	Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$ indicated in Statement at
	Holder	SDRs etc)	outstanding DRs	para (I)(a) above)
1.	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TO	ΓAL .		